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Abrahams Nancy P. 269 Johnson DR Loveland CO 80537-3664 970-667-4866 scubanancy269@comcast.net

Allen Pat 1474 S Pierson ST #64 Lakewood CO 80232-6043 303-988-5718 gleah1233@comcast.net

Allen Ed McCarthy 4465 Charing DR Castle Rock CO 80109-7909 720-733-9690 allenmac2@msn.com

Allen County 

Public Library

Genealogy 

Periodicals

PO Box 2270   Attn: Kathy Burd, 

Genealogy Materials Handling Unit

Fort Wayne IN 46801-2270 260-421-1223 Mburd@acpl.lib.in.us

Arni Jane 12333 9th ST Santa Fe TX 77510-8686 720-838-3340 heinzjarlady@yahoo.com

Barbour        

Coward

M. Diane          

David

16498 Sneffels CT Broomfield CO 80023-8318 303-604-1051 mdbfrisco@comcast.net

Barringer Rod PO Box 1363 Westcliffe CO 81252-1363 719-568-1704 rod_barringer@yahoo.com

Berry            Nolan Jeane                 

Jim

15990 Quandary Loop Broomfield CO 80023-8133 916-580-5351 jeaneberry@gmail.com           

jim.nolan83@gmail.com

Bieberich Marcia 

Fessenden

817 17th ST #1014 Denver CO 80202-3035 720-560-5381 mlbco2005@yahoo.com

Bishop Patricia 725 South Alton Way, 9B Denver CO 80247-1821 303-364-1164 psb43@earthlink.net

Bordwell   Hawkins Sue               Rick 7381 View Pointe CR Wellington CO 80549-1663 970-568-0141 sbordwell@aol.com

Boucher Debbie and Terry 1268 Eureka CT Highlands 

Ranch

CO 80126-2749 303-346-9477 bouchertp@aol.com

Bowman Cathy C. 1182 S Logan ST Denver CO 80210-1523 303-777-6977 catchat50@aol.com

Breed Sandy 10530 W Warren DR Lakewood CO 80227-2049 303-989-6442 sandy.breed@gmail.com

Brennan Marcia 1223 Race ST #601 Denver CO 80206-2842 303-333-5012 snorkelgold@hotmail.com

Brennan Sharon 2540 Grand Overlook DR Grand Junction CO 81507-1798 970-260-2703 scubaski15@hotmail.com

Bromley Bill and Jean   



Last Name First Name Address City ST Zip Phone E-mail

Browne Helen 575 Yuma CIR Boulder CO 80303-4012 303-494-4822 helen@pbrowne.com

Burnett Lois 5500 E. Peakview AVE  #1306 Centennial CO 80121-3558 303-752-1817 glburnett@comcast.net

Campbell Karen 3248 Revere ST Aurora CO 80011-1817 303-364-3827 karensue61@comcast.net

Carter Theta and David 7369 S Alkire ST #104 Littleton CO 80127-3273 303-972-8719 crt902@aol.com

Carter-Duff             

Duff  

Sandra          

Duane        

723 S Gaylord ST Denver CO 80209-4629 303-777-1391 sandy@carduff.com      

duane@carduff.com       

Cartwright Nyla and Peter 10471 Kline ST Westminster CO 80021-3847 303-903-8497 nylacartwright@comcast.net

Cavanaugh James J. 2145 Goddard PL Boulder CO 80305-5652 303-494-6275 jcavanaugh2145@comcast.net

Chichester Joy 1200 Pierce ST Apt B-8 Lakewood CO 80214-1989 303-233-0108 joychichester@gmail.com

Christofferson     

Killinger-

Christofferson

“Chris” (Richard)     
Joanne

8156 S. Wadsworth BLVD #E-356 Littleton CO 80128-9114 729-920-9734 christofrgc@gmail.com     

killinj@comcast.net

Clasen Sue 3315 Beech CT Golden CO 80401-1686 303-277-1774 slclasen@msn.com

Coffey Helen PO Box 21346 Boulder CO 80308-4346 303-665-5032 hecoffey799@aol.com

Collins Mary Jo 1559 W. Costilla PL Littleton CO 80120-4034 303-794-6310 big_strong_woman@yahoo.com 

Coltrin Dorothy 1449 Rockmont CIR Boulder CO 80305-6831 720-304-2932 dmcoltrin@comcast.net

Craig Nancy 3801 Windsor AVE Colorado 

Springs

CO 80907-4748 719-598-4447 minngirl@earthlink.net

Corricello Sandy 16383 Grays Way Broomfield CO 80023-8331 720-379-8890 corricello@comcast.net

Crow Harvey and Linda 1217 Victor ST Aurora CO 80011-6511 303-366-2795 h-lcrow@comcast.net

Dale Marjorie 7186 E Bentley CIR Centennial CO 80112-1195 303-689-0280 mbd1930@q.com
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David Jennifer L 515 Glencoe ST Denver CO 80220-5205 513-404-6490 jls.david@gmail.com

DeFilippo JoAnn 25763 Bristlecone CT Golden CO 80401-8085 303-526-1829 joanndef@yahoo.com

Dellenbaugh Dee 11450 Hudson ST Thornton CO 80233-2826 303-252-8828 vic1dee2@aol.com

Dice Roberta 2483 S Vine ST #203 Denver CO 80210-5221 303-698-0879 roberta.dice@yahoo.com

Dickinson Robert and Judith 95 N Hoyt ST Lakewood CO 80226-1070 303-238-3302 rgjad2@gmail.com

Dieter Edna 1791 W 131ST CT Westminster CO 80234-1470 303-920-5037 emwdieter@yahoo.com

Donnelly Cynthia L. 3011 S Rosemary ST Denver CO 80231-4186 303-752-1377 kindfrog@gmail.com

Donnelly Vincent 15808 E Ford PL Aurora CO 80017-3017 303-750-6650 vincentdonnelly88@msn.com

Dykstra Sam 8101 E Dartmouth AVE #54 Denver CO 80231-4260 303-369-7937 law4flight@aol.com

Elliott Carolyn 708 Homestead ST Lafayette CO 80026-9432 303-604-1836 carolynelliott1515@gmail.com

Ellis Jo Ann 14555 W 44
th
 DR Golden CO 80403-7204 303-278-2003 joannellis31@aol.com

Elmore Beverly and 

Wendell

4351 S. Bahama Way Aurora CO 80015-2812 720-870-7479 webeathome@q.com

Elrod Marilyn 57 Dawn Heath CIR Littleton CO 80127-4303 303-979-8435 ramjel@msn.com

Evans Sally 4055 S Vincennes CT Denver CO 80237-1750 303-796-9191 saevans1127@gmail.com

Feher Sherman 5350 S. Fulton CT Greenwood 

Village

CO 80111-3666 303-843-9607 jsfeher@yahoo.com

Finch Ben and Karol 3958 Stanton ST Colorado 

Springs

CO 80907-4537  kbfin@comcast.net

Foster George S 1220 St. Croix PL Ft. Collins CO 80525-8880 970-420-9166 gsamfoster@yahoo.com



Last Name First Name Address City ST Zip Phone E-mail

Francis Roger and Tina 20787 E. Maplewood LN Centennial CO 80016-1262 303-918-6262 tina_kinquest@msn.com

Garin Kathleen “Kathie” 5913 W Hoover AVE Littleton CO 80123-6885 303-798-1018 kathiegarin@msn.com

Gensmer Linda R. 16576 Antero CIR Broomfield CO 80023-8357 303-997-5508 lindarg@aol.com

Golden Robert 1110 Big Valley Dr. Colorado 

Springs

CO 80901-1013 719-548-1626 golden_robert@comcast.net

Gravelle Pam and Bob 116 Widefield BLVD Colorado 

Springs

CO 80911-2236 719-390-3270 bobpam121978@reagan.com

Greenleaf Gay 700 Colorado BLVD #116 Denver CO  80206-4084 720-292-0757 greenleafgay@aol.com

Haefner        

Carpenter

Bruce            

Basil

7104 E 6th AVE Parkway Denver CO 80220-5533 303-399-4189 bruce.haefner@comcast.net

Hagen Marylee 6773 S Ash Way Centennial CO 80122-2120 303-771-3778 mlhtutor@aol.com

Hammer Beth 4072 Lee CR Wheat Ridge CO 80033-4152 303-988-3088 ebibham@aol.com

Hardman Ruth 29537 Buffalo Park RD Evergreen CO 80439-7430 303-674-6353 rjhardman@comcast.net

Harnish Melinda and 

Robert

1636 Glen Ayr DR Lakewood CO 80215-3008 720-542-9970 melinda_harnish@yahoo.com

Harrison Debbie 2307 Sunleaf CT Ft. Collins CO 80525-5633 970-223-7510 dhkh@comcast.net

Hart Karen and James 8137 S Downing ST Centennial CO 80122-2915 720-234-5303 larkspurkaren@hotmail.com

Hartman Joan 7531 E 26TH AVE Denver CO 80238-2482 303-320-0320 joanhrtmn@yahoo.com

Harvey Peter UK pikeplace13@hotmail.com

Hill Susan 515 Virginia Ave Ponca City OK 74601-2954 580-763-4055 harrietsusanhill@gmail.com

Hite        Barringer Janis       Kenneth 6251 S. Kendall ST Littleton CO 80123-3852 303-730-2370 dundancer@msn.com
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Hinds Loretta 80 S Ulster ST Denver CO 80230-6997 720-859-6628 lhinds@comcast.net

Hoyt Theda L. 4979 W 73
rd

 AVE Westminster CO 80030-5124 303-993-5921 kellshoyt@comcast.net

Hunt Nancy 1495 Serene DR Erie CO 80516-2444 303-926-9851 nanhunt3@msn.com

Hughes Wm. G. (Bill) 2346 S Zephyr Way Lakewood CO 80227-3244 303-989-8560 hughes.w@comcast.net

Irwin David and 

Pamela

10357 Totem Run Roxborough CO 80125-9008 303-973-8789 davidirwin@q.com

Jakel Pat 2017 Weld County RD 61 Keenesburg CO 80643-8608 303-732-4484 patjakel@aol.com

Jensen Marilyn and David 2352 Alton ST Denver CO 80238-2768 303-355-3485 mbowersjensen@msn.com

Jepson Ronald P O Box 775 Eastlake CO 80614-0775 303-280-2280 rjepson@fastmail.fm

Jones Milly 2749 S Monroe ST Denver CO 80210-6541 303-758-5981 mjones2749@aol.com

Jones Terry 2075 S. University BLVD # D-219 Denver CO 80210-4300 303-564-0988 terry28056@msn.com

Kadotani Tommie Brett 767 Downing ST Denver CO 80218-3428 303-837-8428 tsbrett@aol.com

Kadziel Margaret 1232 S Pennsylvania ST Denver CO 80210-1533 303-778-1257 mkadziel@hotmail.com

Keifer-Roberts Sandra 2841 W. 126th AVE Broomfield CO 80020-3802 303-408-2450 sandra.keifer-roberts@centurylink.net

Kilburn Paul 6695 Terry CT Arvada CO 80007-7693 303-940-1609 pdkilburn@msn.com

King Kendrick T. 1223 Race ST  #1002 Denver CO 80206-2841  303-377-2962 ktkdlw@q.com

Koepsell Megan 2317 Wynterbrook DR Highlands 

Ranch

CO 80126-4505 303-346-2198 mkoepsell2198@msn.com

Kowaleski Patrick 1599 S Uinta WY Denver CO 80231-2710 303-752-0376 patrickekowaleski@gmail.com
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Kriss Judy Anne 7373 E Iowa AVE  #1097 Denver CO 80231-5612 303-671-5839 judyanne@mindspring.com

Langdon Eileen Mahoney 7338 W Lakeside DR Littleton CO 80125-9628 303-791-7338 eisirish@aol.com

Lappin Zoe and Jack 1246 Glencoe ST Denver CO 80220-2559 303-322-2544 zlappi@hotmail.com

Larson Cheryl 16031 Quarry Hill DR Parker CO 80134-9553 303-840-8622 larc@ecentral.com

Larson                 

Roger

Mary Anne        

Chris
10930 W 68

th
 PL Arvada CO 80004-2753 303-432-8098 rogerandlarson@live.com

Lyle Marilyn 1548 E Nichols DR Centennial CO 80122-2945 303-795-3304 marilyle@msn.com

Lyttle Annette 3569 W 111th DR, Unit A Westminster CO 80031-6842 303-217-3452 annette@lyttle.us.com

Maguire Jean 1842 S Eudora ST Denver CO 80222-4444 303-758-8606 ibisbird55@gmail.com

Mahler Sharon 2962 S. Pontiac ST Denver CO 80224-2710 303-757-3669 sharon.mahler@gmail.com

Manion John 1775 W Kentucky AVE Denver CO 80223-2607 303-934-9570 railbass@gmail.com

Marcheschi Elizabeth and 

Michael

21465 E. Briarwood DR Aurora CO 80016-2654 303-931-3585 ebmarcheschi@gmail.com

Mariska Shauna 7811 S Monaco CT Centennial CO 80112-2549 303-999-0010 mariska.family@comcast.net

Mayer Gwen 5385 W Lehigh AVE Denver CO 80235-2933 303-989-5885 gam5385@aol.com

McCubbin Donald 7034 S Clarkson ST Centennial CO 80122-1290 303-795-0660 dandmmccubbin@comcast.net

McCurdy Nancy E. 1800 Bellaire ST Denver CO 80220-1051 303-321-3965 nemccurdy@gmail.com

McFarlane John 371 Dahlia ST Denver CO 80220-5713 303-503-7395 piperjohn@live.com

McFerran Robert 5634 Kipling Pkwy Unit 206 Arvada CO 80002-2177 303-425-0114 rlmcf@msn.com
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McGrath Ann 15965 Wetterhorn Way Broomfield CO 80023-8111 303-383-5016 ann.mcgrath61@gmail.com

McIntosh Ken 8989 W 14
th
 AVE  #405S Lakewood CO 80215-4839 303-234-0469 kenmcintosh@idcomm.com

McKemy Julie 8113 E Phillips CIR Centennial CO 80112-3245 303-773-9250 jmckemy@comcast.net

McLaughlin Kay PO Box 105 Alma CO 80420-0105 719-836-3255 kay_mclaughlin@aol.com

McRae Judy and Bruce 10665 W 26th AVE Wheat Ridge CO 80215-6661 303-670-9611 judymcrae@aol.com

Meadows Marylu 4091 Centennial DR Broomfield CO 80023-8058 303-494-4252 mlmeadows1@comcast.net

Merrill Kay R. 8006 E Fremont AVE Centennial CO 80112-1825 303-771-3291  

Metzger Barbara Higgins 242 S. Monroe ST Denver CO 80209-3009 720-489-1018 bhm242@comcast.net

Miller Lyn 7265 W Center AVE #419 Lakewood CO 80226-2769 303-934-4700 lyn48rn@msn.com

Mitchell       

Jenkins

Sandra         

Sharon

6620 E 123rd DR Brighton CO 80602-9638 303-252-9649 smitchell628@msn.com

Moore Cherry 2000 W. 92nd AVE Lot  92 Denver CO 80260-5350 720-273-8559 cherry.moore@reagan.com

Moore Dale and Ann 

(Fellows)

2060 Tabor DR Lakewood CO 80215-1116 303-233-1206  

Moore Gina 7370 S. Xanthia Way Centennial CO 80112-1925 303-779-8762 ginaswets@comcast.net

Moore Merle M 913 Rambling DR Estes Park CO 80517-7030 970-577-7200 m3psm@estesvalley.net

Morgan George and Hildy 4824 Regency DR Ft. Collins CO 80526-3810 970-223-3493 george.morgan@colostate.edu

Morris Laurel and 

Richard

812 Partridge CIR Golden CO 80403-1544 303-216-2563 rrllmorris812@msn.com

Morrison Isabel 2 Cliffrose Littleton CO 80127-3588 303-932-7972 ibmorrison@comcast.net
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National Archives 

(NARA)

c/o Eileen Bolger, 

Bldg #48

17101 Huron ST Broomfield CO 80023-8909 eileen.bolger@nara.gov

Naughton Jim and Renee 11631 W 83
rd

 PL Arvada CO 80005-4777 720-898-8289 rjnaught@comcast.net

Nelson Dori 1350 Orchard ST Golden CO 80401-2940 303-279-7217 dorinel1@msn.com

Osborn Elaine 1470 S Quebec Way #175 Denver CO 80231-8034 303-369-7570 elaineosborn@yahoo.com

Palgrave Derek & Pamela Crossfield House, Dale Road Stanton, Bury 

St. Edmonds, 

Suffolk, 

UK IP31  2DY 011-13-592-

51050

derekpalgrave@btinternet.com

Parker Dan and Frances 

E.

7250 S Pennsylvania ST Centennial CO 80122-1154 303-794-1884 danfranparker@gmail.com

Patton Kirk Woosley 7141 Cerney Circle Castle Pines CO 80108-3406 859-227-7426 kirk@fincastleresearch.com

Paul Connie P O Box 5572 Woodland 

Park

CO 80866-5572 719-687-6368 paul6368@msn.com

Pearce Warren and Linda 2252 Conservatory Point Colorado 

Springs

CO 80918-7996 719-548-1748 lcpearce@gmail.com

Pfannenstiel Jean M. 7900 W Layton AVE  #916 Denver CO 80123-1312 303-934-8634 pfnnnstl@q.com

Phelps Judith S. 1298 W Weaver AVE Littleton CO 80120-3245 303-794-3162 jasp1@earthlink.net

Porter Paul and Donna 

J.

1840 S Wolcott CT Denver CO 80219-4309 303-922-8856 porterdj81@reagan.com

Powell Barbara 1415 Washington ST #202 Denver CO 80203-2047 303-829-7062 bpowell202@mac.com

Price Barbara 3781 S. Uinta ST Denver CO 80237-1528 720-482-0040 familyhistorygeniedenver@gmail.com

Purcell Patrick 4457 S Everett CT Littleton CO 80123-1118 303-973-2185 pepurcell@comcast.net

Quintrall Edward and 

Sandra

7385 Dover ST Arvada CO 80005-4258 303-423-3544 sandraquintrall@gmail.com 
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Quinn John 56022 Boo LN Yucca Valley CA 92284-1504 760-364-9264 jfquinn@msn.com

Quintana Denise 1858 Parfet Estates DR Golden CO 80401-1744 303-582-3355 dave.denise.quintana@gmail.com

Quirke Terence 2310 Juniper CT Golden CO 80401-8087 303-526-1319 t2quirke@aol.com

Ramos Laurie 715 E. 11
th
 AVE Denver CO 80203-2605 720-635-1727    

303-832-8913

LaurieRamos.wise@gmail.com

Ramsey Rudy and Alice 7644 E Lakecliff Way Parker CO 80134-5933 303-841-7839 rudy@ramsisle.com

Randall LaRayne 3486 Fairways DR Mead CO 80542-9711 303-589-9239 glrsjhr@gmail.com

Reisch Norman and 

Patricia

1731 E. 114th Pl Northglenn CO 80233-2263 303-451-9232 npreisch@q.com

Reynolds Mary 4357 Wolff ST Denver CO 80212-2417 303-561-3963 redauntcolo@cs.com

Ringhofer Margaret A. 2016 S Yates ST Denver CO 80219-5053 303-935-4286  

Roach Mary A. 10934 W 68
th
 AVE Arvada CO 80004-2745 303-420-9768 roachdm@hotmail.com

Roberts Don and 

Charleen

2850 Classic DR   #1312 Highlands 

Ranch

CO 80126-5082 303-770-8122 charleendr@earthlink.net

Ronayne Sandra L. 1540 S Macon ST Aurora CO 80012-5141 303-750-5002 sandyronayne@comcast.net

Ross Harold G. “Harry” P O BOX 6112 Longmont CO 80501-2101 303-772-8645 hglennross@aol.com

Rushforth Robert J. 683 W Longview AVE Littleton CO 80120-3433 303-795-2837 rrush4th@msn.com

Sable Mary 13837 W. Pacific AVE Lakewood CO 80228-4526 303-985-4385 rmrsable@aol.com

Sarvadi Ruth 525 Ashford DR Longmont CO 80504-2528 303-476-8530 rsarvadi@gmail.com

Shankland Robert D. 1836 S Kendall ST Lakewood CO 80232-7090 303-986-8583 rdshankla@aol.com
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Shaver Keith 328 S Pontiac WY Denver CO 80224-1336 303-393-6023 kwshaver@comcast.net

Shermack Susan PO Box 851 Indian Hills CO 80454 303-333-7673 susanshermack@aol.com

Smith Barbara 7095 Dover WY Arvada CO 80004-1758 303-422-5475 esmith7095@aol.com

Smith Gail E. 624 Adams ST Denver CO 80206-3930 303-917-1415 willowroadgenealogy@gmail.com

Smith Margaret PO Box 1842 Fairplay CO 80440-1842 719-836-1546 fairplaymargaret@gmail.com

Smith Pauline F. 13502 Albion CIR Thornton CO 80241-1510 303-457-9931 psmith9931@comcast.net

Sooter Carol 16325 Handies Way Broomfield CO 80023-8349 303-993-4772 genie16325@gmail.com

Spetnagel Maggie 3805 W 26th AVE #509 Denver CO 80211-4451 303-868-8405 mspetnagel@gmail.com

Steele Margaret 2411 N Meade AVE Colorado 

Springs

CO 80907-6533 719-358-8175 maggie2411@comcast.net

Stone Gayla 14675 W 58th PL Arvada CO 80004-3717 303-422-3382 gaylastone@comcast.net

Sveum David and Alice 7047 Cole CT Arvada CO 80004-1144 303-423-7208 dsveum@hotmail.com

Sweetman Teresa 7330 Poppy Way Arvada CO 80007-7566 303-424-9718 tsweetman@centurylink.net

Taylor Marit 8270 W Calhoun DR Littleton CO 80123-3523 720-981-2610 mstdenver@gmail.com

Thompson Albert 8415 Wheatgrass CR Parker CO 80134-8970 507-317-6252 alnardie@yahoo.com

Tengler Nancy 10024 Clyde CIR Highlands 

Ranch

CO 80129-6281 303-471-2786 netengler@q.com

Tippett Dolores P O BOX 444 Byers CO 80103-0444 303-822-5214 dtippett@netecin.net

Tracy-Doolos Sylvia 12516 Dexter ST Thornton CO 80241-3030 720-314-5213 sylvia@newleafgen.com
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Trail Fred 12241 E. 116
th
 CIR Henderson CO 80640-9105 303-288-8067 fbtrail@gmail.com

Turner Allan M. 4311 E 107TH PL Thornton CO 80233-4519 720-883-5423 allan1944@me.com

Van Driel Martha P O Box 336622 Greeley CO 80633-0611 970-353-4546 martha.vandriel@gmail.com

Wales Pat 3311 W 92nd PL Westminster CO 80031-2701 303-426-6669 patpwales@yahoo.com

Walsh Kathleen 9063 E Eastman PL Denver CO 80231-4567 303-755-1449  

Warner Bonnie 6077 S. Westview ST Littleton CO 80120-2835 303-795-9677 bwarner7@mindspring.com

Watson Dave 1995 E Coalton RD #37-101 Superior CO 80027-4489 303-653-8307 davewatson7@msn.com

Whitcomb Norman and 

Marcia A.

1250 Humboldt ST #1402 Denver CO 80218-2464 303-863-1427 whitcombs2@comcast.net

Williams Lura C. 580 S Clinton ST   #4A Denver CO 80247-1261 303-340-0302  

Williams Suzanne 966 Bonnie Brae BLVD Denver CO 80209-5138 303-722-4414 peepsthesunshinefairy@yahoo.com

Wilson Thyria 556 Delaware ST Denver Co 80204-5133 303-595-8212 thyria.wilson@du.edu

Wing Nicole 1333 La Paloma Way Colorado 

Springs

CO 80906-3052 719-633-6342 ntwing@comcast.net

Woodard Duane and 

Thelma
17029 W 68

th
 PL Arvada CO 80007-7691 303-940-0816 ldthwoodard@aol.com

Wright Bonnie L. 1815 Mountain Laurel CIR Highlands 

Ranch

CO 80126-2818 303-470-1380 bonniewright@comcast.net

Wright Christine 2695 Alkire ST Golden CO 80401-1620 303-279-1839  

Yaple Bruce 1881 S Marshall CIR Lakewood CO 80232-7087 303-934-6500 byaple@aol.com

Zink Karen 1589 W Costilla PL Littleton CO 80120-4034 303-794-6743 kjnorsvengen@earthlink.net


